Multiple Catch Certificate Summary Document

Illegal, Unreported, Unregulated Fishing Controls – Council Regulation (EC) No. 1005/2008

I the undersigned confirm that the consignment of fish/fishery products detailed below:-

Consignment Identification (Complete all applicable)
	UCN/ UCR
	
	Container Nr
	Only one required

	Bill Nr
	
	Net Weight (kg)
	

	Description
	

	CN Code(s)
	6 digit

	Export Country
	


have been obtained from:- 
**processing catches specified in Annex IV with Reference……………………………….….
and/or

**processed from catches made by the flag state as specified in the following certificates:-

**delete as appropriate
	Catch Certificate Number
	
	Catch Certificate Number

	1. 
	
	
	2. 
	

	3. 
	
	
	4. 
	

	5. 
	
	
	6. 
	

	7. 
	
	
	8. 
	

	9. 
	
	
	10. 
	

	11. 
	
	
	12. 
	

	13. 
	
	
	14. 
	

	15. 
	
	
	16. 
	


Importer declaration

	Name and address of importer
	Signature
	Date
	Seal 

	
	
	
	


Import Control Authority (For completion by Port Health)

	Import Control – Authority
	Place
	Importation Authorised(*)
	Importation Suspended (*)
	Verification Requested – date 

	
	
	
	
	

	Customs Declaration 

(if issued)
	Number
	Date
	Place

	
	
	
	

	* Tick as appropriate


